15/08/2020

Rank | NUM
1 2342
2 2076
3 2421
4 3737
5 2539
6 2430

Sailwave results for 1a Etapa COPA ICS DE REGATAS DE OCEANO 2020 - IRC at late Clube de Santos 2020

BARCO
BRAVO
INAE 40

ASBAR IV

Blue Seal
RUDA

KING
XAMA

late Clube de Santos

Ilha Cabras - 15ago 20

1a Etapa COPA ICS DE REGATAS
DE OCEANO 2020 - IRC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.40.00

MODELO COMANDANTE

Skipper 30 Jorge B Martinez

Beneteau 40.7 Bayard Umbuzeiro
Neto

Beneteau First 35 | Jonas de B.
Penteado

Custom Boat ORC | Mario Martinez
42

Soto 40 Fabio A Faccio
Grand Soleil 46 Sergio Klepacz

CLUBE | TCC

CIR 0.957
Pier 27 |1.039
ICS 1.020
CIR 1.153
ICS 1.243
YCI 1.119

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
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Finish
15.32.44
15.19.15

15.22.30

15.05.09

14.54.55
15.30.17

Elapsed
2.52.44
2.39.15

2.42.30

2.25.09

2.14.55
2.50.17

Corrected
2.45.18
2.45.28

2.45.45

2.47.21

2.47.42
3.10.33
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